9-22-98	
0	S
<	
Σ	_
_	
	Г

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

09-30-1998



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

1993 SEP 23 PH 12: 56

100843198

ODD / EIN AHOE

RECORDANION TOWN JULIE UPRATIME				
TRADEM	ARKS ONLY			
	lease record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
	Conveyance Type			
X New	Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment			
Document ID #	Effective Date Morgor Month Day Year			
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	X Other Conversion			
Conveying Party M	lark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date			
Name Bizer Enterprises, Ltd.	Month Day Year 01/15/1997			
Maine Bizer Enterprises, Ltd.	01/13/1997			
Formerly				
Individual General Partnership X L	imited Partnership Corporation Association			
Other				
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizatio	n KENTUCKY			
	KENTOKI			
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name BIZER ENTERPRISES, LLC				
DBA/AKA/TA				
Composed of				
Address (line 1) 516 EAST HIGHWAY 131				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3) CLARKSVILLE	INDIANA 47129			
City	State/Country Zip Code			
assignment and the receiving party is				
Corporation Association	not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
X Other limited liability company	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization				
9/30/1998 SSMITH 00000016 2066189 FOR OF	FFICE USE ONLY			
1 FC:481 40.00 OP				
2 1 UATUA				

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Shiet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

FORM PTO- Expires 08/30/99 OMB 0851-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	epresentative Name and Addr	ess Enter for the first Re	ceiving Party only.
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)	lent Name and Address Area Co		
Contespond	Area Co	ode and Telephone Number 21	0/554-5500
Name	COURTENAY BRIAN ALLEN		
Address (line 1)	COX & SMITH INCORPORATED		
Address (line 2)	112 EAST PECAN, SUITE 1800		
Address (line 3)	SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78205		
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of	the attached conveyance do	cument # 2
Trademark	including any attachments. Application Number(s) or Reg	istration Number(s)	Mark if additional numbers attached
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Regis	tration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOT	— H numbers for the same property).
Trac	demark Application Number(s)		ation Number(s)
		2,066,189	
Number of		per of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amour	t Fee Amount for Prop	perties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Method of Deposit A	of Payment: Enclosed	Deposit Account	
(Enter for p	payment by deposit account or if additional fe	es can be charged to the account.) Account Number:	# 03/3483
	•		
Statement 4		ation to charge additional fees:	Yes X No
	and Signature he best of my knowledge and belief, the	foregoing information is true and	d correct and any
atta	ched copy is a true copy of the original cated herein.		
Courtena	uy Brian Allen Ca	urtenay Brian Alles Signature	9-24-98
	of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed

BOOK 00504 0368

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF BIZER ENTERPRISES, LLC

TRI 19.20 1RA 002 0010000

The undersigned organizer, desiring to form a limited of partial liability company under the Kentucky Limited Liability Company and Act, hereby states the following:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is Bizer Enterprises, LLC.
- 2. The name and address of the registered agent are:

3300 Corporation 3300 National City Tower 101 South Fifth Street Louisville, Kentucky 40202

3. The address of the initial principal office of the limited liability company is:

516 East Highway 131 Clarksville, Indiana 47129

- 4. The limited liability company has at least two members.
- 5. The limited liability company is to be managed by one or more managers.
- 6. The latest date on which the limited liability company is to dissolve is December 31, 2046.
- 7. Bizer Enterprises, Ltd., a Kentucky limited partnership ("Partnership"), is hereby converted from a limited partnership to a limited liability company in accordance with the provisions of KRS 275.370, and in connection therewith the following is provided:
 - a. The former name of the Partnership was Bizer Enterprises, Ltd.
 - b. All of the partners of the Partnership voted in favor of the conversion.
 - c. The Partnership has cancelled its Certificate of Limited Partnership and any assumed names filed by it.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has duly executed these

09/18/98 FRI 14:28 [TX/RX NO 9682]

BOUK 00504 0369

Articles of Organization this 15th day of January , 1997.

Jerry L. Bizer, Organizer

CONSENT OF REGISTERED AGENT

The undersigned, having been named in these Articles of Organization as the registered agent of the Company, hereby consents to serve in that capacity.

3300 CORPORATION

By: Julk A. Spalating

Title: Title: Stretch

The foregoing instrument was prepared by:

Charles Fassler

Greenebaum Doll & McDonald PLLC 3300 National City Tower

101 South Fifth Street

Louisville, Kentucky 40202

(502) 589-4200

N:VECMUBIZERVARTICLES.ENT

Document No: 1997008929

Lodged By: GREENBAUM DOLL

Recorded Bn: Jan 22, 1997 03:24:40 P.M.

Total Fees:

\$9.00

County Clerk: Rebecca Jackson

Deputy Clerk: GLBRIA

ND DOCUMENT

09/18/98 FRI 14:28 [TX/RX NO 9682]

COX & SMITH INCORPORATED

BANK ACCOUNT: FROST NATIONAL BANK

DATE: 09-24-98	PAYEE: Commission	er of Patents	VENDOR #	00564	CHECK #: 45095	
G/L#	INVOICE #	INVOICE DA	TE MATTER		AMOUNT PAIL)
20150	564924-4	09/24/98	006170.000031		\$	40.00
			TOTAL		\$	40.00

COX & SMITH INCORPORATED

ATTORNEYS

COUNSELORS

112 EAST PECAN STREET, SUITE 1800 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78205 (210) 554-5500 DATE 09-24-98

03-24-36

CHECK NO. **45095**

Frost National Bank SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78296

30-9 1140 AMOUNT

40.00

PAY EXACTLY

FORTY AND 00/100 DOLLARS

PAY TO THE ORDER OF

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks

COX & SMITH INCORPORATED

VOID AFTER 180 DAYS

#45095# #114000093#

46 0019018#

The "Received" stamp of the	United	States Patent and Trademark Offi	loe #
		receipt and filing of the followin	4
Assignment Cover Sheet	X	Articles of Organization	<u>X</u>
Check in the amount of \$40	X	Postcard	X_
Reg. No 2,066,189		Docket No. 6170.31	
Mailed by United States Express	s Mail on	September 25, 1998 by Francess Wink	der

112 East Pecan Street
Suite 1800
San Antonio, Texas 78205-1521
(210) 554-5500
Fax (210) 226-8395

Writer's Direct Number Writer's E-Mail Address

(210) 554-5389 cballen@coxsmith.com

September 24, 1998

Box Assignment – Fee Commission of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Re: Recordation of Document Against United States Trademark Registration Mark: DOCTOR'S VALUVISION & DESIGN Registration No. 2,066,189

Dear Sir:

Enclosed please find the following for filing in the above reference:

- 1. Recordation Form Cover Sheet;
- 2. Articles of Organization reflecting the conversion of the mark owner from a limited partnership to a limited liability company;
- 3. Check in the amount of \$40 to cover the recordation fees;
- 4. Acknowledgment Postcard.

RECORDED: 09/25/1998

Respectfully submitted,

Courtenay B allen

Courtenay B. Allen

CBA/fpw/217094.01 Enclosures

PAPERSON MAIL mailing tabel No CMX71737883

Date of Deposit 35 19 98

I hereby partify that this paper and/or for in in the case with the Unite: Platen Positif National Services of the Positif National Services of the Services of the Services of the Control of the Administration of the Administration of the Administration of the Administration of the Control of th